
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 28 February 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARK MAJESTY 1 Last start winner GAR, 18/02/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 8P 4/1/2D. Roach 536399 6/5189

 2 MITCHELL STREET 1 Dropping in grade BGC, 16/01/2022, R6, 3 3C 2C 4C 4/1/2J. Cutlack 521480 22/2304

 3 ICE REINA Dropping in grade GOS, 26/10/2021, R3, P 6P 6C 5P 4/1/2B. Moroney 527512 15/6121

 4 STRATEGISE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 17/02/2022, R7, 1 7C 2C 2C 4/1/2J. Cutlack 535227 9/0272

 5 BRADMAN BEST Last start winner MAT, 14/02/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1B. Field 525609 7/3252

 6 ROCKET FORCE Last start winner MAT, 20/12/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3J. Barnett 530463 7/1249

 7 LEKTRA LAD Last start winner BUL, 20/02/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2M. Davidson 545992 3/2196

 8 ABLE MASTER Last start winner GOS, 15/02/2022, R8, P 1P 2Y 4Y 5/1J. Howard 540180 6/3194

 9 PIGGINS Last start winner GAR, 19/02/2022, R11, P 1P 6Y 1P 5/1T. Forbes 534712 5/3176

 10 LET'S GO HORNETS Last start placegetter GAR, 18/02/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1T. Hong 532485 4/3198

 11 FAT BOY'S CHARM Last start placegetter GOS, 17/02/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 548370 2/1182

 12 LA MIRADOR Last start placegetter RIC, 26/01/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 5/2J. King 542904 3/2177

 13 RINGER ROSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/02/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3168

 14 JET BLACK ZESTA 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 14/02/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3G. Case 532324 2/1144

 15 TEAHUPO'O PEARL Last start Country winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R10, Y 1Y 7Y 2P 5/4T. Forbes 532276 3/0132

 16 ZULU BOY Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R10, M 1M 5P 1M 5/2P. Parrelli 499350 7/2208

 17 BRUCE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1M. Davidson 537580 4/3200

 18 KIARNI IVY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2Y 5/1T. Roche 523994 6/5190

 19 SUPER AUSSIE Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3B. Davis 543673 4/1189

 20 SUAALII Weighted points score WPK, 11/12/2021, R8, C 5C 6C 2C 5/4C. Field 535334 5/0185

 21 ASTON WILSON Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3G. Grimwood 541689 2/1162

 22 LET'S GO CHALO Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1J. Edwards 529613 4/3162

 23 KIARNI RED Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R2, M 3M 8P 4Y 5/1T. Roche 494327 8/7157

 24 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 548369 1/0148

 25 OUR LAST SHOT Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1M. Capper 536363 5/3144

 26 MARY ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R10, M 3M 5P (FEL)P 5/4R. Walters 500627 1/0129

 27 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1129

 28 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 3P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0119

 29 GO WILD BELLA Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1M. Bell 522176 7/3117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 28 February 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 MARSHALL'S MATE Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/0114

 31 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4S. Davies 529333 4/0114

 32 BROWN VENOM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R12, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0114

 33 LEXUS HERRERA Weighted points score DAP, 23/09/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2P. Parrelli 526584 3/2111

 34 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/0108

 35 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1D. Berwick 525197 4/3102

 36 CAPPER'S GIRL Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4M. Capper 536364 6/0102

 37 SECRET CHAMBER Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4S. Ramshaw 544412 1/096

 38 UNLAWFUL ACT Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/087

 39 ULTIMATE TWIST Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4R. Walters 538403 1/084

 40 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 4Y 5P 5Y 5/2P. Midson 517805 7/273

 41 LEISA GRACIE Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R11, Y 6Y 8P 5Y 5/4P. Parrelli 507646 1/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 28 February 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 BRADMAN BEST Last start winner MAT, 14/02/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1B. Field 525609 7/3252

 2 ROCKET FORCE Last start winner MAT, 20/12/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3J. Barnett 530463 7/1249

 3 LEKTRA LAD Last start winner BUL, 20/02/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2M. Davidson 545992 3/2196

 4 ABLE MASTER Last start winner GOS, 15/02/2022, R8, P 1P 2Y 4Y 5/1J. Howard 540180 6/3194

 5 PIGGINS Last start winner GAR, 19/02/2022, R11, P 1P 6Y 1P 5/1T. Forbes 534712 5/3176

 6 LET'S GO HORNETS Last start placegetter GAR, 18/02/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1T. Hong 532485 4/3198

 7 FAT BOY'S CHARM Last start placegetter GOS, 17/02/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 548370 2/1182

 8 LA MIRADOR Last start placegetter RIC, 26/01/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 5/2J. King 542904 3/2177

 9 RINGER ROSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/02/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3168

 10 JET BLACK ZESTA 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 14/02/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3G. Case 532324 2/1144

 11 TEAHUPO'O PEARL Last start Country winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R10, Y 1Y 7Y 2P 5/4T. Forbes 532276 3/0132

 12 ZULU BOY Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R10, M 1M 5P 1M 5/2P. Parrelli 499350 7/2208

 13 BRUCE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1M. Davidson 537580 4/3200

 14 KIARNI IVY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2Y 5/1T. Roche 523994 6/5190

 15 SUPER AUSSIE Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3B. Davis 543673 4/1189

 16 SUAALII Weighted points score WPK, 11/12/2021, R8, C 5C 6C 2C 5/4C. Field 535334 5/0185

 17 LET'S GO CHALO Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1J. Edwards 529613 4/3162

 18 ASTON WILSON Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3G. Grimwood 541689 2/1162

 19 KIARNI RED Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R2, M 3M 8P 4Y 5/1T. Roche 494327 8/7157

 20 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 548369 1/0148

 21 OUR LAST SHOT Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1M. Capper 536363 5/3144

 22 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1129

 23 MARY ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R10, M 3M 5P (FEL)P 5/4R. Walters 500627 1/0129

 24 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 3P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0119

 25 GO WILD BELLA Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1M. Bell 522176 7/3117

 26 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4S. Davies 529333 4/0114

 27 BROWN VENOM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R12, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0114

 28 MARSHALL'S MATE Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/0114

 29 LEXUS HERRERA Weighted points score DAP, 23/09/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2P. Parrelli 526584 3/2111

 30 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/0108

 31 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1D. Berwick 525197 4/3102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 28 February 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CAPPER'S GIRL Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4M. Capper 536364 6/0102

 33 SECRET CHAMBER Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4S. Ramshaw 544412 1/096

 34 UNLAWFUL ACT Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/087

 35 ULTIMATE TWIST Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4R. Walters 538403 1/084

 36 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score TAM, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 4Y 5P 5Y 5/2P. Midson 517805 7/273

 37 LEISA GRACIE Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R11, Y 6Y 8P 5Y 5/4P. Parrelli 507646 1/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 28 February 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROBOTNIK 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2022, R2, P 2P M/1P. Lagogiane 544846 0/0134

 2 VALLEY DEEN Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 2P M/1T. Smith 544970 0/0122

 3 KIMMY CAMARO Last start placegetter GAR, 18/02/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1R. Stewart 547309 0/0120

 4 SEYMOUR THUNDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 13/02/2022, R3, P 4P 2P M/1J. Mackay 542717 0/0101

 5 ASTRAL STAR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 07/02/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 7P M/1G. Case 545017 0/098

 6 AEROSPACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 10/01/2022, R1, P (BDN)P 3P 4P M/1J. Barnett 530462 0/092

 7 BLACK MIRROR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/02/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 6P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/068

 8 MY MATE PHIL 1 Weighted points score RIS, 05/02/2022, R2, Y 7Y 8Y 6Y M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/046

 9 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1I. Darcey 542317 0/036

5 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 24 February 2022 - 10:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 28 February 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 OSPREY PHANTOM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R5, C 5C 5C 4C 4/1/2C. Proctor 541486 7/4136

 2 ZIPPING RILEY Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1J. Mackay 539871 4/3201

 3 METRO MIKE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/02/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3162

 4 YOU KNOW HILL Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1C. Lamb 534112 5/3156

 5 WORKING BEE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0129

 6 ZIPPING ELF Last start Provincial winner RIC, 28/01/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4T. Simmons 545564 5/0222

 7 BARRIO BEAST Last start Provincial winner BUL, 20/02/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3P. Lagogiane 544847 3/1198

 8 DARK MAJESTY 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/02/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 8P 5/4D. Roach 536399 6/0189

 9 SUNRISE JENNY Dropping in grade WPK, 15/12/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 4C 5/1B. Field 535333 9/3211

 10 RITZA DANIEL Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R9, Y 2Y 5P 3P 5/1R. Tyler 529687 13/3232

 11 GOOD ODDS JEB Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4P. Lagogiane 543548 2/0211

 12 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2Y 5/4T. Roche 523994 6/0190

 13 TWO MOVES AHEAD Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 7C 5/2C. Proctor 542814 4/3162

 14 JET BLACK ZESTA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4G. Case 532324 2/0144

 15 PEYTON MAY Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R5, Y 6Y 4Y 3Y 5/1R. Howard 526216 9/4144

 16 IMOGEN ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 8P 5/1C. Lamb 534115 5/4132

 17 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 3P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0119

 18 BROWN VENOM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R12, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0114

 19 TOMERONG QUEEN Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3B. Dixon 522497 3/196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 28 February 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING RILEY Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1J. Mackay 539871 4/3201

 2 METRO MIKE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/02/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3162

 3 YOU KNOW HILL Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1C. Lamb 534112 5/3156

 4 WORKING BEE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0129

 5 ZIPPING ELF Last start Provincial winner RIC, 28/01/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4T. Simmons 545564 5/0222

 6 BARRIO BEAST Last start Provincial winner BUL, 20/02/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3P. Lagogiane 544847 3/1198

 7 DARK MAJESTY 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/02/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 8P 5/4D. Roach 536399 6/0189

 8 SUNRISE JENNY Dropping in grade WPK, 15/12/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 4C 5/1B. Field 535333 9/3211

 9 RITZA DANIEL Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R9, Y 2Y 5P 3P 5/1R. Tyler 529687 13/3232

 10 GOOD ODDS JEB Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4P. Lagogiane 543548 2/0211

 11 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2Y 5/4T. Roche 523994 6/0190

 12 TWO MOVES AHEAD Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 7C 5/2C. Proctor 542814 4/3162

 13 JET BLACK ZESTA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4G. Case 532324 2/0144

 14 PEYTON MAY Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R5, Y 6Y 4Y 3Y 5/1R. Howard 526216 9/4144

 15 IMOGEN ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 8P 5/1C. Lamb 534115 5/4132

 16 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 3P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0119

 17 BROWN VENOM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R12, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0114

 18 TOMERONG QUEEN Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3B. Dixon 522497 3/196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 28 February 2022
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 1 ALL ABOUT ME Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 2P M/1R. Browne 543978 0/0114

 2 FINE COTTON KAOS Last start placegetter MAT, 14/02/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 4P M/1C. Last 537783 0/0100

 3 ROBOTNIK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 20/02/2022, R2, P 2P M/1P. Lagogiane 544846 0/0134

 4 ASTRAL STAR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 07/02/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 7P M/1G. Case 545017 0/098

 5 MCFERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 6P M/1D. Roach 508688 0/072

 6 STAR MOMENT Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 4P M/1P. Parrelli 526592 0/051

 7 MY MATE PHIL 2 Weighted points score RIS, 05/02/2022, R2, Y 7Y 8Y 6Y M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/046

 8 TOM'S THE ONE Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R2, Y 8Y 6Y M/1L. Davis 545469 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 28 February 2022
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Tot Wins

 1 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 18/02/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 1/2D. Berwick 532481 15/7348

 2 SHOWDOWN Weighted points score IPS, 19/02/2022, R5, 2 1P 1C 5C 1/2J. Cutlack 535224 15/14324

 3 IMPRESS SHADES Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 3C 1/1J. Mackay 533841 14/10319

 4 ZIPPING CONWAY Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 2P 1/1J. Magri 537203 9/8308

 5 MITCHELL STREET 2 Weighted points score BGC, 17/02/2022, R8, 1 3C 2C 4C 1/1J. Cutlack 521480 22/18304

 6 STRATEGISE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 17/02/2022, R7, 1 7C 2C 2C 2/1/2J. Cutlack 535227 9/8272

 7 SLEUTH Weighted points score BGC, 17/02/2022, R8, 1 2C 1C 7C 2/1/2J. Cutlack 535225 11/9258

 8 ZIPPING EVE Last start winner BUL, 20/02/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2J. Mackay 539872 8/6243

 9 GOODWIN GRANGE Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R4, C 4C 2C 6P 3/1/1B. Young 532483 11/6233
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Tot Wins

 1 KAMIKAZE MAGIC Weighted points score TEM, 20/02/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4M. Newell 524924 1/083

 2 FANTASTIC FELIX Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1J. Fletcher 543986 0/051
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 1 ZIPPING LOPEZ Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 1/1J. Mackay 539875 12/10351
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 1 SONIC NISMO Dropping in grade MAT, 14/02/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 2/1/2T. Mason 527516 11/7264

 2 MIA MAGIC Dropping in grade BGC, 12/01/2022, R10, 2 5P 3P 5P 2/1/2J. Cutlack 532726 11/6240
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Div Wins /
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 1 COOL BOURBSKI Dropping in grade GAR, 05/02/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6C 2/1/2J. Mackay 522266 17/12280

13 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 24 February 2022 - 10:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 28 February 2022

P 5 565 NONE
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 1 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2022, R1, M 3M 5M 6M 5/4M. Bretherton 494246 5/0169

 2 PLODDER Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 2P 6C 4C 5/2R. Walters 522200 5/2148

 3 OSPREY PHANTOM 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R5, C 5C 5C 4C 5/3C. Proctor 541486 7/1136
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